
Cabling Solutions for Popular Hirschmann™ Ethernet Switches

• Characteristics – Unmanaged, DIN rail mount, basic, entry-level, plug & play, compact
• Users/Applications – Smaller machine OEMs, network edge applications
• Cable Solutions – Basic industrial cables

• Characteristics – Unmanaged or managed, DIN rail mount, flexible port configurations
• Users/Applications – Machine builders, panel builders, system integrators
• Cable Solutions – Industrial cables for harsh or noisy environments

• Characteristics – Managed or unmanaged, panel mount, waterproof (IP67), vibration resistants
• Users/Applications – Automotive manufacturing, food & beverage, pharmaceutical
• Cable Solutions – Extremely ruggedized cables and M12 cord sets for use on machines

Belden Ethernet/IP Copper/Fiber Cord Sets and Cables

Category Type Part Number Description

Copper Cord Sets E501002 010S1  Category 5e, unshielded, 2m

Bulk Copper 7923A Category 5e, unshielded

Fiber Patch Cords FP1SDSD002M MM OM1, SC Duplex, 2m
FP1STST002M MM OM1 ST Duplex, 2m
FPSSDSD002M SM OS2, SC Duplex, 2m

Bulk Fiber B9B810 Single Jacket loose tube, indoor/outdoor, MM OM1, 6 fibers
B9W810 Single Jacket loose tube, indoor/outdoor, SM OS2, 6 fibers

Belden Ethernet/IP Copper/Fiber Cord Sets and Cables

Category Type Part Number Description

Copper Cord Sets E505002 010S1 Category 5e, shielded, 2m
R601003 010S1 Category 6, unshielded, metal body plug, 3m

Bulk Copper 7958A Category 5e, shielded, 600V AWM rated
7922A Category 5e, unshielded, PLTC
Add: R301602 000S1 Category 5e, Field-installable metal body plug

Fiber Patch Cords FP3LDLD003M MM OM3, LC Duplex, 3m
FP3SDSD003M MM OM3, SC Duplex, 3m
FPSLDLD003M SM OS2, LC Duplex, 3m
FPSSDSD003M SM OS2, SC Duplex, 3m

Bulk Fiber I6C1255 TrayOptic® indoor/outdoor, PVC, MM OM3, 12 fibers
I6W1255 TrayOptic® indoor/outdoor, PVC, SM OS2, 12 fibers

Belden Ethernet/IP Copper/Fiber Cord Sets and Cables

Category Type Part Number Description

Copper Cord Sets M424THFSTMT01.0M Hirschmann TPE high-flex, stranded, unshielded, 1m

M424THFTLMT01.0M Hirschmann TPE high-flex, stranded, shielded, 1m

Bulk Copper 7938A Category 5e, shielded, stranded, weld-splatter resistant, high flex

Bulk Fiber I100666 TrayOptic® indoor/outdoor, CPE, MM OM1, 6 fibers

See PB386 for MIPP Modular Industrial Patch Panel

SPIDER Series

RS (2/20/30/40)

OCTOPUS Series
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Cabling Solutions for Popular Hirschmann™ Ethernet Switches

• Characteristics – Managed, rack mount, light duty industrial
• Users/Applications – Control/Eng. offices, panels in controlled environments, surveillance
• Cable Solutions – High bandwidth industrial cables installed without frequent replacement

• Characteristics – Managed, rack mount, Über-rugged™, flexible port configurations
• Users/Applications – Power utility substations, transportation/infrastructure
• Cable Solutions – High-end, high performance industrial cables

• Characteristics – Managed, rack mount, flexible port configurations
• Users/Applications – Industrial campuses, power utilities/airports/railways control rooms 
• Cable Solutions – Industrial cables for high bandwidth and power density capabilities

Belden Ethernet/IP Copper/Fiber Cord Sets and Cables

Category Type Part Number Description

Copper Cord Sets E601002 010S1 Category 6, unshielded, 2m

R605003 010S1 Category 6, shielded, metal body, 3m

Bulk Copper 7940A Category 6, unshielded

Fiber Patch Cords FP3LDLD002M MM OM3, LC Duplex, 2m
FPSLDLD002M SM OS2, LC Duplex, 2m

Bulk Fiber I6C1255 TrayOptic® indoor/outdoor,  PVC, MM OM3, 12 fibers
I6W1255 TrayOptic® indoor/outdoor, PVC, SM OS2, 12 fibers

Belden Ethernet/IP Copper/Fiber Cord Sets and Cables

Category Type Part Number Description

Copper Cord Sets E605002 010S1  Category 6, shielded, 2m
R605003 010S1 Category 6, shielded, metal body plug, 3m

Bulk Copper 7931A Category 6, unshielded, hi/lo temp
7953A Category 6, shielded
Add: R301602 000S1 Category 5e, Field-installable metal body plug

Fiber Patch Cords FP3LDLD002M MM OM3, LC Duplex, 2m
FP3SDSD002M MM OM3, SC Duplex, 2m
FPSLDLD002M SM OS2, LC Duplex, 2m

Bulk Fiber I6C1266 TrayOptic® indoor/outdoor, CPE, MM OM3, 12 fibers
I6W1255 TrayOptic® indoor/outdoor, CPE, SM OS2, 12 fibers

Belden Ethernet/IP Copper/Fiber Cord Sets and Cables

Category Type Part Number Description

Copper Cord Sets E601002 010S1 Category 6, unshielded, 2m

Bulk Copper
7940A Category 6, unshielded

7953A Category 6, shielded

Fiber Patch Cords
FP3LDLD003M MM OM3, LC Duplex, 3m

FPSLDLD003M SM OS2, LC Duplex, 3m

Bulk Fiber
I6C1255 TrayOptic® indoor/outdoor, PVC,  MM OM3, 12 fibers

I6W1255 TrayOptic® indoor/outdoor, PVC, SM OS2, 12 fibers

See PB386 for MIPP Modular Industrial Patch Panel

MACH (102/104)

MACH (1020/1030/1040)

MACH4000
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Regional Distribution Facilities

Sales Offices

Sales Offices 

Local Distribution Facilities

Central
1601 Feehanville Drive 
Suite 500 
Mt. Prospect, IL 60056 
800.325.9473

Gulf Coast
25003 Pitkin Road 
Suite G100 
Spring, TX 77386 
800.391.9104

West
1120 Palmyrita Avenue 
Suite 220 
Riverside, CA 92507 
877.474.2440

wirexpress@wirexpress.com   wirexpress@wirexpress.com

Southeast
20472 Chartwell Center Drive, 
Suite L 
Cornelius, NC 28031 
888.724.1383
wirexpress@wirexpress.com

Northeast
4685 West Chester Pike 
Newtown Square,  
PA 19073 
888.360.9951
wirexpress@wirexpress. com

Canada
2233 Argentia Road
Suite 302, East Tower
Mississauga, Ontario
L5N 6A6
800.665.6388wirexpress@wirexpress.com
wirexpress@wirexpress.com
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24/7 Emergency Hotline
866.473.4289
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We proudly carry the largest inventory of Belden and Hirschmann Lumber 
products in our 40+ warehouse locations. Most of these products are just a day 
or two away. Contact our sales offices for more information!  
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